4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l.Ploiesti

fil:

el
e
ati:

1076013M
0816510M
1076026M
0816541F
1076034F
0136116F
0136185F
0816516F
0816512F
0136159F
0816523M
0136177M
0816537M
0136183M
0136158M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

OO

25 17:01:
25 17:01:
25 17:01:

Cod

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
45 GPS
45 40
45 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA4A4756 | 13.06 17:
|DAIE3CO07 | 13.06 17:
|DA4A47BY | 13.06 17:
|DA1E3972 | 13.06 17:
| DA4A4912 | 13.06 17:
|DA371BDO | 13.06 17:
|DA1IE3A14 | 13.06 17
|DA37194E | 13.06 17
|DA371B84 | 13.06 17
| DAIE3AGEF | 13.06 17
| DAAA4B0O9 | 13.06 17
| DA4A476D | 13.06 17
| DA3719C7 | 13.06 17
|DA1E3C34 | 13.06 17
|DA1IE38B8 | 13.06 17

Comisia control

concurs: 41237

Benzing 46900139 SW-4.3 HW-2.3

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Ploiesti

Proca Alin
24° 19"

13,06

58.6"

.2025 14:04

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

701156
8000A3DD
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230548_1749834114.pdf

